

## Ramsey Farmers Market Waiver Form

Please print all information clearly and return to Nancy Boone, Ramsey Farmers Market, PO Box 76, Ramsey, N.J. 07446 or e-mail to <u>amorfeti@aol.com</u>.

I, the undersigned individual/entity, do hereby agree that I, and my heirs, successors, assigns, etc. shall hold and save the Ramsey Farmers Market Committee, Ramsey Historical Association and the Borough of Ramsey as well as their employees harmless from any and all claims, damages or losses of any kind and of any nature including attorney's fees arising from my participation in the Ramsey Farmers Market. I further understand that the Market and its agents are only providing a place for vendors to sell their commodities and are not guaranteeing the sale of these commodities. I understand that the Market and its agents of the individuals to which I choose to market my products. I agree to be fully and entirely responsible for any damage, accidents or injuries caused by my action(s) or my products, and/or my equipment and the same for those assisting me at the Market, and shall hold the Ramsey Farmers Market Committee, the Ramsey Historical Association and the Borough of Ramsey as well as their employees, agents and assigns harmless from any and all claims, damages or losses of any kind including attorney's fees as set forth above. This agreement remains in effect for the duration of my participation in the Market.

Name (print)

Signature \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_